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Группа No 1    13:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАКИРОВА Язгуль ТАТ V4 V4 V4  2 V4 V4 0.833 14 22 1

ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ  1  3 V4 V4 V4  3 0.500 6 19 4

МАЛЫШЕВА Алина МОС  0 V4 V4 V4  1 V4 0.667 3 17 3

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анфиса САМ  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

ХЛОПОНИНА Дарья РОС V4  0  2 V4 V4 V4 0.667 5 18 2

ШИШКИНА Елизавета КРА  0  1 V4 V4  2 V4 0.500 -1 15 5

ФИЛИППЕНКО Дарья САМ  3 V4  0 V4  1  3 0.333 -4 15 6

Группа No 2    13:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПУНЬКО Анна РОС V4 V4 V4 V4  0 V4 0.833 14 20 2

ШАШКОВА Софья САМ  1  2  2  0  2  2 0.000 -15 9 7

ЗАИКИНА Виктория САМ  0 V4 V4  2  0 V4 0.500 -4 14 5

ТЫЩЕНКО Арина КРА  0 V4  3  1  0  2 0.167 -12 10 6

ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ  0 V4 V4 V4  1  1 0.500 -1 14 3

КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 20 24 1

ШАРИПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  1 V4  1 V4 V4  1 0.500 -2 15 4

Группа No 3    13:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 21 24 1

НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС  1 V4 V4  0  3 V4 0.500 2 16 4

АХТЕМЬЯНОВА София САМ  0  1  1  0  1  2 0.000 -19 5 7

ЯФАРОВА Сабина САМ  0  0 V4  0  2  3 0.167 -12 9 6

СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА  0 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 13 20 2

КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  2 V4 V4 V4  1 V4 0.667 5 19 3

ЖЕРНОКЛЕТОВА Дарья НИЖ  0  1 V4 V4  2  0 0.333 -10 11 5

Группа No 4    13:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС V4 V4  0 V4 V4 V4 0.833 8 20 2

АГУЦА Полина РОС  2  3  1 V4 V4 V4 0.500 5 18 4

САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ  2 V4  0 V4 V4 V4 0.667 4 18 3

ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 22 24 1

ДОНЕЦ Анастасия КРА  1  0  1  1 V4 V4 0.333 -6 11 5

ОСИПОВА Александра САМ  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

БЕМБЕТЬЕВА Ангелина САМ  3  1  1  0  1 V4 0.167 -10 10 6

Группа No 5    13:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС  0 V4 V4 V4 V3  0 0.667 0 15 3

КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 18 23 2

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина САМ  3  1  2 V4  3  1 0.167 -6 14 6

ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ  0  0 V4 V4 V4  2 0.500 -3 14 4

КУПРИЯНОВА Элина САМ  2  0  0  1  3  0 0.000 -18 6 7

РУЧКИНА Полина КРА  2  0 V4  2 V4  1 0.333 -8 13 5

НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 17 24 1
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Группа No 6    13:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета МОС  0  2  1  3  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7

ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА V4 V3 V4  0 V4  0 0.667 2 15 4

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ V4  2 V4 V4 V4  3 0.667 9 21 2

ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС V4  2  2 V4 V4 V4 0.667 4 20 3

ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ V4 V4  1  2 V4  1 0.500 -1 16 5

БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ V4  1  0  2  2  1 0.167 -10 10 6

ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС V4 V4 V4  3 V4 V4 0.833 14 23 1

Группа No 7    13:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПИЖЕНКО Татьяна САМ  1  3  0  0  1  2 0.000 -16 7 7

СЕДОВА Виктория САМ V4  1  2  1 V4 V4 0.500 2 16 3

ГОЛУБ Яна РОС V4 V4  1  2 V4  2 0.500 -1 17 4

КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ V4 V4 V4  2 V4 V4 0.833 16 22 2

ОЗЯБКИНА Варвара МОС V3 V2 V4 V3 V4 V4 1.000 14 20 1

ПАНКОВА Анастасия КРА V4  1  2  0  0  2 0.167 -12 9 6

АНИСИМОВА Вера НИЖ V4  2 V4  0  1 V4 0.500 -3 15 5

Группа No 8    13:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ  1 V4  3  1  0 0.200 -9 9 5

ПОПОВА Станислава КРА V4 V4  0  2  2 0.400 -4 12 4

МОЧАЛИНА Екатерина НИЖ  2  3  3  0  1 0.000 -11 9 6

МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Александра СПБ V4 V4 V4 V4  1 0.800 6 17 3

КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС V4 V4 V4  1 V4 0.800 7 17 2

КАППЕЛЬ Милана ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.800 11 19 1

Группа No 9    13:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТЕПАНОВА Александра КРА  1  3  2  2  0 0.000 -12 8 6

ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ V4  1  0  3  0 0.200 -9 8 5

ШМАТКОВА Алиса САМ V4 V4 V4 V4  1 0.800 3 17 2

ФОМИНЫХ Варвара МОС V4 V4  3  2  1 0.400 0 14 4

ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния СПБ V4 V4  3 V4  3 0.600 3 18 3

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 15 20 1

Группа No 10    13:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАННИКОВА Вероника РОС  3 V4  2  2 V4 0.400 2 15 4

ЯСКО Анна СПБ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 11 20 1

МИЛОВА Арина КРА  1  1  1  3  2 0.000 -12 8 6

ФЕДУЛОВА Анастасия САМ V4  2 V4 V4 V4 0.800 9 18 2

МЯСНИКОВА Василиса МОС V4  3 V4  2 V4 0.600 4 17 3

ВОЛКОВА Диана НИЖ  0  0 V4  0  0 0.200 -14 4 5
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1 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных

2 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

3 КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных

4 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных

5 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных

6 ОЗЯБКИНА Варвара МОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных

7 ЯСКО Анна СПБ 1.000 11 20 квалифицированных

8 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0.833 18 23 квалифицированных

9 КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ 0.833 16 22 квалифицированных

10 ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных

11 ШАКИРОВА Язгуль ТАТ 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных

12 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0.833 14 20 квалифицированных

13 СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА 0.833 13 20 квалифицированных

14 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0.833 8 20 квалифицированных

15 КАППЕЛЬ Милана ТАТ 0.800 11 19 квалифицированных

16 ФЕДУЛОВА Анастасия САМ 0.800 9 18 квалифицированных

17 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС 0.800 7 17 квалифицированных

18 МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Александра СПБ 0.800 6 17 квалифицированных

19 ШМАТКОВА Алиса САМ 0.800 3 17 квалифицированных

20 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных

21 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных

22 ХЛОПОНИНА Дарья РОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных

23 ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных

24 САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных

25 МАЛЫШЕВА Алина МОС 0.667 3 17 квалифицированных

26 ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА 0.667 2 15 квалифицированных

27 КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС 0.667 0 15 квалифицированных

28 МЯСНИКОВА Василиса МОС 0.600 4 17 квалифицированных

29 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния СПБ 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных

30 ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.500 6 19 квалифицированных

31 АГУЦА Полина РОС 0.500 5 18 квалифицированных

32 НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных

32 СЕДОВА Виктория САМ 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных

34 ГОЛУБ Яна РОС 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных

35 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных

36 ШИШКИНА Елизавета КРА 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных

37 ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицированных

38 ШАРИПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных

39 АНИСИМОВА Вера НИЖ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных

40 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных

41 ЗАИКИНА Виктория САМ 0.500 -4 14 квалифицированных

42 ИВАННИКОВА Вероника РОС 0.400 2 15 квалифицированных

43 ФОМИНЫХ Варвара МОС 0.400 0 14 квалифицированных

44 ПОПОВА Станислава КРА 0.400 -4 12 квалифицированных

45 ФИЛИППЕНКО Дарья САМ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных

46 ДОНЕЦ Анастасия КРА 0.333 -6 11 квалифицированных

47 РУЧКИНА Полина КРА 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных

48 ЖЕРНОКЛЕТОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицированных

49 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ 0.200 -9 9 квалифицированных
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50 ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ 0.200 -9 8 квалифицированных

51 ВОЛКОВА Диана НИЖ 0.200 -14 4 квалифицированных

52 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина САМ 0.167 -6 14 квалифицированных

53 БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных

53 БЕМБЕТЬЕВА Ангелина САМ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных

55 ТЫЩЕНКО Арина КРА 0.167 -12 10 выбывший

56 ПАНКОВА Анастасия КРА 0.167 -12 9 выбывший

56 ЯФАРОВА Сабина САМ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший

58 МОЧАЛИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.000 -11 9 выбывший

59 МИЛОВА Арина КРА 0.000 -12 8 выбывший

59 СТЕПАНОВА Александра КРА 0.000 -12 8 выбывший

61 ШАШКОВА Софья САМ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

62 ПИЖЕНКО Татьяна САМ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший

63 ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

63 КУПРИЯНОВА Элина САМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

65 АХТЕМЬЯНОВА София САМ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший

66 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анфиса САМ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший

66 ОСИПОВА Александра САМ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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